PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM
For further infomation, please contact your Leviat office.
Belgium : info.plaka.be@leviat.com / + 32 (0) 2 582 29 45
France : info.plaka.fr@leviat.com / +33 (0) 5 34 25 54 82
Page 1 of 1
PLAKA – MORTAR BLOCKS
Small mortar block with binding wire
REF 03.04.04 - Version V01 - 11/08/2020

pot
code H
(mm)
B
(mm)
p/box Kg
/100
Pyramid code H
(mm)
L/B
(mm)
p/box Kg
/100
MO101205 20 32 500 4.00
MO402204 20 45/45 250 9.00
MO101252 25 32 400 6.60 MO402251 25 66/49 100 23.20
MO101302 30 30 300 7.60 MO402301 30 64/50 100 26.90
MO101356 35 36 190 12.80 MO402355 35 67/46 84 27.10
MO101406 40 36 190 14.80 MO402405 40 84/47 56 47.00
MO101503 50 31 126 15.80 MO403505 50 80/42 56 53.50
MO101603 60 30 112 21.40
MO101753 75 30 100 31.00